
Ergebnisse des Turnieres

Innsbruck 04.08.2006 - 06.08.2006

Turniernummer 6375

CSN-B

Stand per 29.09.2006 Richter:

Parcourbau: Assistent:
Geländebau:

Nation
1Bewerb 26StarterAbteilungA0KlasseEinlaufspringprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Nik Bailiff 80400171Sophie LindnerPositiv     000-3248-97

Anthony  4 80011178Bettina MoserPositiv     171-0772-93

Jarinka 80060618Sonja FoidlPositiv     000-8019-94

Mellema 80011097Brigitte JakubitzkaPositiv     000-3653-94

Sioux  3 73088594Theresia FerstlPositiv     000-6628-99

Tanita 80330116Anna FraidlPositiv     121-0278-96

Timon  2 80770101Katharina PendlPositiv     000-7898-99

Chou Chou AD 80960032Anke DinkgrefePositiv     000-6129-98

Pour Plaisir 80400171Sophie LindnerPositiv     000-8402-01

Papillon 27 80011140Roman WimmerNegativ     000-7459-99

Adrian  5 80020459Verena PirchlNegativ     000-1260-93

Amadeus 63 80020435Nathalie PuelacherNegativ     181-0061-98

BW That's Me 80400153Valerie BergerNegativ     000-0218-00

Caprice 176 80011166Bettina ScheitNegativ     000-8262-91

Falko van Gimli 80130391Johanna ConstantiniNegativ     100-0769-97

Caro Sohn  3 80011202Sabrina PuttingerNegativ     181-0822-94

Vineyard's Charly Brown 80910176Saskia PfurtschellerNegativ     000-4033-93

Frontera  3 70050313Stefan PutzNegativ     000-9764-01

Royal Sun 80400179Yvonne AuerNegativ     000-5302-97

Delicia  2 80650192Lucas SchweinbergerNegativ     100-0715-01

Frederick 80011140Roman WimmerNegativ     000-0196-98

Albführen'S Gräfin Kassandra Laniado LubaNegativ      SVK
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Nation
Oh la la 80650140Melissa MayrhoferNegativ     000-0345-92

Angelina 25 80650192Lucas SchweinbergerAusschluß     000-0716-00

Ennedi 81010003Silvia DalnodarAusschluß     191-0461-96

Caledo  2 80910166Vanessa PfurtschellerAusschluß     000-1833-92
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Nation
2Bewerb 19StarterAbteilungAKlasseStilspringprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Jarinka 80060618Sonja Foidl 65,30. Platz 7,501 000-8019-94

Pontiac 21 81090019Erika Kempe 64,71. Platz 6,802 000-8060-94

Lennox  2 80011054Robert Haid 71,72. Platz 6,703 121-0279-93

Askan 16 80020473Ramona Frickh 73,91. Platz 6,604 181-0856-95

Timon  2 80770101Katharina Pendl 66,74. Platz 6,505 000-7898-99

Pour Plaisir 80400171Sophie Lindner 67,47. Platz 6,206 000-8402-01

Nik Bailiff 80400171Sophie Lindner 70,30. Platz 5,907 000-3248-97

Anthony  4 80011178Bettina Moser 70,77. Platz 5,808 171-0772-93

Chou Chou AD 80960032Anke Dinkgrefe 70,62. Platz 5,809 000-6129-98

Caprice 176 80011166Bettina Scheit 66,79. Platz 5,8010 000-8262-91

Vineyard's Charly Brown 80910176Saskia Pfurtscheller 60,82. Platz 5,8011 000-4033-93

Tanita 80330116Anna Fraidl 74,46. Platz 5,6012 121-0278-96

Mellema 80011097Brigitte Jakubitzka 67,63. Platz 5,1013 000-3653-94

Falko van Gimli 80130391Johanna Constantini 68,88. Platz 5,0014 100-0769-97

Royal Sun 80400179Yvonne Auer 72,59. Platz 4,5015 000-5302-97

Locantus 80590102Viktoria Ceipek 75,30. Platz 4,2016 000-8343-00

Amadeus 63 80020435Nathalie Puelacher 88,90. Platz 4,0017 181-0061-98

Adrian  5 80020459Verena Pirchl 114,00. Platz 3,0018 000-1260-93

Caledo  2 80910165Tamara PfurtschellerAusschluß     000-1833-92
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Nation
3Bewerb 12StarterAbteilungAKlasseStandardspringprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Rene  3 80130318Anna Rantner 47,91. Platz 0,001 000-8490-98

Argento  3 80670068Sigurd Kleon 58,40. Platz 0,002 000-6158-01

Corona la Fonda 80011140Roman Wimmer 49,67. Platz 4,003 000-0731-95

American Girl 80011140Roman Wimmer 82,07. Platz 4,504 000-6508-94

Over the Top 80760066Nadine Dornauer 48,43. Platz 8,005 000-7325-96

Levados 80011109Ramona Plank 55,49. Platz 8,006 000-1044-96

Robin 19 80230196Christoph Obernauer 71,71. Platz 8,007 000-4566-92

Grace 81010003Silvia Dalnodar 74,50. Platz 12,008 000-8930-99

Penny  7 80130318Anna Rantner 87,42. Platz 13,759 000-7558-96

Albführen'S Gräfin Kassandra Laniado Luba 88,09. Platz 14,0010  SVK
Lord Liberty  3 80910006Helena FornwagnerAusschluß     000-3315-00

Ennedi 81010003Silvia DalnodarAusschluß     191-0461-96

3Bewerb 1StarterAbteilungAKlasseStandardspringprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

BW That's Me 80400153Valerie Berger 59,88. Platz 8,007 000-0218-00
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Nation
4Bewerb 5StarterAbteilungLKlasseStandardspringprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Locantus 80590102Viktoria Ceipek 59,76. Platz 4,001 000-8343-00

Askan 16 80020473Ramona Frickh 86,77. Platz 6,252 181-0856-95

Pontiac 21 81090019Erika Kempe 63,29. Platz 12,003 000-8060-94

Livington  2 80910017Cornelia Eisendle 86,67. Platz 22,254 000-7865-95

Lennox  2 80011054Robert HaidAusschluß     121-0279-93

4Bewerb 16StarterAbteilungLKlasseStandardspringprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Leandra 82 81000010Pia Eisenbach 55,19. Platz 0,001 000-4428-95

Trianon du Bois 80400152Siegfried Sperling 62,93. Platz 0,002 000-2968-91

Zapperlott CJ 81060029Alfred Karner 63,94. Platz 0,003 000-9372-96

Percy 145 80910040Heinz Busen 57,15. Platz 4,004 000-9290-96

Flip Flop 80400079Ute Wachs 58,95. Platz 4,005 000-8147-95

Inci Pit Obelix 80011140Roman Wimmer 59,02. Platz 4,006 000-3901-97

Like a Power 70050344Carina Erhart 72,65. Platz 4,007 000-9402-90

Avolon 80400152Siegfried Sperling 76,68. Platz 4,008 000-6421-91

American Girl 80011140Roman Wimmer 97,77. Platz 5,009 000-6508-94

Rainier 60180257Dietmar Jung 84,84. Platz 5,7510 000-6737-98

Chou Chou AD 80230196Christoph Obernauer 70,84. Platz 8,0011 000-6129-98

Argento  3 80670068Sigurd Kleon 79,62. Platz 8,5012 000-6158-01

Cracker Jack 80011109Ramona Plank 76,05. Platz 12,0013 000-4290-98

Nevada  7 80011107Isabella Pittl 95,46. Platz 16,5014 000-0009-95

Grace 81010003Silvia Dalnodar 106,23. Platz 23,2515 000-8930-99

Robin 19 80230196Christoph ObernauerAusschluß     000-4566-92

4Bewerb 1StarterAbteilungLKlasseStandardspringprüfung 3

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Almost Famous 80400153Valerie Berger 68,83. Platz 4,007 000-5801-00
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Nation
5Bewerb 23StarterAbteilungLMKlasseStandardspringprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Copilot 80230285Josef Zeich 72,44. Platz 0,001 000-3230-96

Flip Flop 80400079Ute Wachs 76,63. Platz 0,002 000-8147-95

Avolon 80400152Siegfried Sperling 77,35. Platz 0,003 000-6421-91

Mr. President  2 80400153Valerie Berger 77,40. Platz 0,004 000-0149-94

Sweet Kiss 80640006Christoph Nothegger 71,28. Platz 4,005 000-0499-93

Veni Vidi Vici 80400170Catrin Thaler 75,17. Platz 4,006 000-3823-98

Le Tamaron 81060029Alfred Karner 76,19. Platz 4,007 161-0943-96

Four Seasons 80130009Stefan Rantner 76,53. Platz 4,008 000-2479-95

Franziska 106 80230196Christoph Obernauer 89,84. Platz 5,759 000-6819-94

Calderon  2 80130344Bernhard Kurzthaler 82,33. Platz 8,0010 100-4300-90

Rainier 60180257Dietmar Jung 83,42. Platz 8,2511 000-6737-98

Percy 145 80910040Heinz Busen 73,95. Platz 12,0012 000-9290-96

Nevada  7 80011107Isabella Pittl 92,93. Platz 14,5013 000-0009-95

Zapperlott CJ 81060029Alfred Karner 93,89. Platz 14,7514 000-9372-96

Quatermen 80230285Josef Zeich 69,13. Platz 16,0015 000-7806-97

Maverick 69 80640006Christoph Nothegger 82,41. Platz 16,0016 000-3392-96

Like a Power 70050344Carina Erhart 86,30. Platz 25,0017 000-9402-90

Icarus 81010003Silvia DalnodarAusschluß     000-1934-92

Francesca Z 80770070Claudia WinterstellerAusschluß     000-2990-94

Almost Famous 80400153Valerie BergerAusschluß     000-5801-00

Lacoste B 80640006Christoph NotheggerAusschluß     000-6473-94

Lerby 80400170Catrin ThalerAusschluß     000-6716-93

Party King CJ 80770139Jennifer EberlAusschluß     000-3545-90
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Nation
6Bewerb 7StarterAbteilungEKlasseStilspringprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Apollo 20 80110150Martina Brunner 72,39. Platz 6,101 000-7808-93

Delicia  2 80650187Hanna Stöger 73,64. Platz 5,902 100-0715-01

Papageno 78 80011201Günter Moser 69,37. Platz 5,003 000-4342-93

Bolero 209 80011171Melanie Griesser 76,91. Platz 4,304 000-0579-97

Ricky  8 80130431Andreas Hofmann 67,98. Platz 4,005 000-8902-01

Diamond Shadow 80130413Victoria WenzelAusschluß     000-4434-98

Castello  5 80590130Antina SpanAusschluß     000-9555-01

6Bewerb 6StarterAbteilungEKlasseStilspringprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Sioux  3 73088594Theresia Ferstl 80,00. Platz 5,801 000-6628-99

Farina 10 80150253Sabine Egger 72,66. Platz 5,202 000-7324-99

Caro Sohn  3 80011202Sabrina Puttinger 71,37. Platz 5,103 181-0822-94

Dazibao D'Anjou 80150327Johanna Freudenthal 74,01. Platz 5,004 000-3401-91

Monty  3 80810004Irmgard Fischbacher 77,76. Platz 4,805 000-9203-94

Friedolin 80400172Alina SporerAusschluß     100-5288-91

6Bewerb 1StarterAbteilungEKlasseStilspringprüfung 3

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Frontera  3 70050313Stefan Putz 71,98. Platz 6,601 000-9764-01
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Nation
7Bewerb 8StarterAbteilungEKlasseStilspringprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Ricky  8 80130431Andreas Hofmann 58,13. Platz 6,301 000-8902-01

Gismo 11 80290191Angela Kirchmair 64,15. Platz 5,902 000-4707-96

Bolero 209 80011171Melanie Griesser 55,42. Platz 5,703 000-0579-97

Papageno 78 80011201Günter Moser 59,07. Platz 5,504 000-4342-93

Delicia  2 80650187Hanna Stöger 62,46. Platz 4,505 100-0715-01

Benny's Pride Cornelia Egger 68,42. Platz 4,506 000-9756-01

Diamond Shadow 80130413Victoria Wenzel 78,06. Platz 4,107 000-4434-98

Castello  5 80590130Antina SpanAusschluß     000-9555-01

7Bewerb 20StarterAbteilungEKlasseStilspringprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Corona la Fonda 80370363Romy Gunnell 61,73. Platz 7,501 000-0731-95

Little Laurino 80400172Alina Sporer 57,75. Platz 7,302 100-5183-93

Caprice 176 80011166Bettina Scheit 53,90. Platz 7,103 000-8262-91

Oh la la 80650140Melissa Mayrhofer 66,95. Platz 7,004 000-0345-92

Sioux  3 73088594Theresia Ferstl 66,45. Platz 6,805 000-6628-99

Caledo  2 80910166Vanessa Pfurtscheller 55,23. Platz 6,706 000-1833-92

Tanita 80330116Anna Fraidl 61,75. Platz 6,607 121-0278-96

Sarhany 80160340Anna Gois 64,85. Platz 6,508 000-3302-99

Farina 10 80150253Sabine Egger 56,04. Platz 6,509 000-7324-99

Brisko 80770164Janine Bernroithner 60,09. Platz 6,4010 000-6280-00

Uno Rastaire 80400148Katharina Astl 54,86. Platz 6,3011 000-8252-01

Caro Sohn  3 80011202Sabrina Puttinger 63,77. Platz 6,2012 181-0822-94

Anthony  4 80011178Bettina Moser 63,34. Platz 6,1013 171-0772-93

Luky Luke 80770146Johanna Zeller 58,77. Platz 5,9014 000-7333-00

Monty  3 80810004Irmgard Fischbacher 63,94. Platz 5,7015 000-9203-94

Popey Julia Smentek 65,90. Platz 5,7016  GER
Dazibao D'Anjou 80150327Johanna Freudenthal 54,58. Platz 5,6017 000-3401-91

Leila 16 80670092Patricia Salcher 55,92. Platz 4,8018 100-1217-96

Adrian  5 80020459Verena Pirchl 75,94. Platz 3,5019 000-1260-93

Friedolin 81000077Nina Steinwender 90,92. Platz 0,0620 100-5288-91

7Bewerb 2StarterAbteilungEKlasseStilspringprüfung 3
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Nation
Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Frontera  3 70050313Stefan Putz 63,52. Platz 6,001 000-9764-01

Carlos 16 80020501Nicole Erler 79,93. Platz 4,002 000-0734-01
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Nation
8Bewerb 17StarterAbteilungAKlasseStilspringprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Caprice 176 80011166Bettina Scheit 43,42. Platz 7,001 000-8262-91

Corona la Fonda 80370363Romy Gunnell 48,22. Platz 6,702 000-0731-95

Uno Rastaire 80400148Katharina Astl 46,40. Platz 6,503 000-8252-01

Paris Elegance 80210114Sarah Silberberger 46,27. Platz 6,404 000-9265-93

Pontiac 21 81090019Erika Kempe 47,09. Platz 6,205 000-8060-94

Gismo 11 80160360Michael Klotz 47,47. Platz 5,906 000-4707-96

Evita 23 80770047Franz Scheurer 41,46. Platz 5,707 000-6484-99

Chou Chou AD 80960032Anke Dinkgrefe 46,48. Platz 5,608 000-6129-98

Monty  3 80810004Irmgard Fischbacher 48,89. Platz 5,509 000-9203-94

Anthony  4 80011178Bettina Moser 46,99. Platz 5,5010 171-0772-93

Sioux  3 73088594Theresia Ferstl 61,53. Platz 5,3011 000-6628-99

Casanova 19 80670043Elke Waibl 57,84. Platz 5,1012 191-0396-93

Royal Sun 80400179Yvonne Auer 47,61. Platz 4,3013 000-5302-97

Brisko 80770164Janine Bernroithner 57,75. Platz 3,3014 000-6280-00

Popey Julia Smentek 49,07. Platz 3,3015  GER
Jarinka 80060618Sonja FoidlAusschluß     000-8019-94

Falko van Gimli 80130391Johanna ConstantiniAusschluß     100-0769-97
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Nation
9Bewerb 32StarterAbteilungAKlasseStandardspringprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Garibaldi 10 80150311Laura Messner 53,40. Platz 0,001 000-8875-97

Asti Cynzano Sebastian Gerg 54,35. Platz 0,002  ITA
Well Done  2 80150281Johannes Ganner 54,97. Platz 0,003 000-6008-89

Country Man 80670086Anna-Sophia Reimond 55,57. Platz 0,004 000-9909-87

Gismo 11 80160360Michael Klotz 56,30. Platz 0,005 000-4707-96

Kalistro 80910165Tamara Pfurtscheller 59,35. Platz 0,006 000-7399-99

Pour Plaisir 80400171Sophie Lindner 60,14. Platz 0,007 000-8402-01

Lord Liberty  3 80910040Heinz Busen 65,90. Platz 0,008 000-3315-00

Rene  3 80130318Anna Rantner 55,92. Platz 4,009 000-8490-98

Locantus 80590102Viktoria Ceipek 56,06. Platz 4,0010 000-8343-00

Merci Cherie 80400142Christina Egger 57,34. Platz 4,0011 000-1646-94

Grandiosa 80150211Claudia Waldhart 59,56. Platz 4,0012 181-0081-01

Winnie 131 80910069Felicitas Kilga 50,74. Platz 8,0013 000-7864-96

Gentleman  7 80770179Sarah Schwemberger 51,97. Platz 8,0014 000-8780-99

Levados 80011109Ramona Plank 56,59. Platz 8,0015 000-1044-96

Mellema 80011097Brigitte Jakubitzka 57,53. Platz 8,0016 000-3653-94

Vangelis II 80150290Viktoria Waldhart 59,59. Platz 8,0017 000-0067-95

Tanita 80330116Anna Fraidl 59,94. Platz 8,0018 121-0278-96

American Girl 80011140Roman Wimmer 69,61. Platz 8,0019 000-6508-94

Carestoso B 80020501Nicole Erler 73,78. Platz 8,7520 000-3029-98

Livington  2 80910017Cornelia Eisendle 54,35. Platz 12,0021 000-7865-95

Over the Top 80760066Nadine Dornauer 55,99. Platz 12,0022 000-7325-96

Little Laurino 80400172Alina Sporer 57,53. Platz 12,0023 100-5183-93

Grace 81010003Silvia Dalnodar 59,81. Platz 12,0024 000-8930-99

Gavina  2 80160472Lisa Maria Weißgatterer 75,05. Platz 17,2525 000-9729-96

Penny  7 80130318Anna Rantner 86,61. Platz 20,0026 000-7558-96

Carlos 16 80020501Nicole Erler 82,18. Platz 27,0027 000-0734-01

Royal Sun 80400179Yvonne Auer 57,23. Platz 32,0028 000-5302-97

Falko van Gimli 80130391Johanna ConstantiniAusschluß     100-0769-97

Friedolin 80400172Alina SporerAusschluß     100-5288-91

Timon  2 80770101Katharina PendlAusschluß     000-7898-99

Vineyard's Charly Brown 80910176Saskia PfurtschellerAusschluß     000-4033-93

9Bewerb 3StarterAbteilungAKlasseStandardspringprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer
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Nation

BW That's Me 80400153Valerie Berger 67,31. Platz 12,0025 000-0218-00

Leila 16 80670007Theresa Widauer 69,64. Platz 16,0025 100-1217-96

Argentino 80670007Theresa Widauer 89,17. Platz 28,7528 000-2164-94
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Nation
10Bewerb 10StarterAbteilungLKlasseStilspringprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Merci Cherie 80400142Christina Egger 56,95. Platz 7,201 000-1646-94

Pontiac 21 81090019Erika Kempe 57,00. Platz 6,802 000-8060-94

Asti Cynzano Sebastian Gerg 66,49. Platz 6,403  ITA
Kalistro 80910165Tamara Pfurtscheller 62,99. Platz 6,004 000-7399-99

Vangelis II 80150290Viktoria Waldhart 63,68. Platz 5,705 000-0067-95

Nik Bailiff 80400171Sophie Lindner 60,76. Platz 5,506 000-3248-97

Livington  2 80910017Cornelia Eisendle 56,74. Platz 5,407 000-7865-95

Locantus 80590102Viktoria Ceipek 53,21. Platz 3,608 000-8343-00

Mellema 80011097Brigitte Jakubitzka 65,19. Platz 3,509 000-3653-94

Quorage Z 80670003Claudia AscherAusschluß     000-0633-95
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Nation
11Bewerb 24StarterAbteilungLKlasseStandardspringprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Trianon du Bois 80400152Siegfried Sperling 72,97. Platz 0,001 000-2968-91

Zapperlott CJ 81060029Alfred Karner 74,37. Platz 0,002 000-9372-96

Nevada  7 80011107Isabella Pittl 66,03. Platz 4,003 000-0009-95

Leandra 82 81000010Pia Eisenbach 67,72. Platz 4,004 000-4428-95

Rainier 60180257Dietmar Jung 70,04. Platz 4,005 000-6737-98

Lord Liberty  3 80910040Heinz Busen 74,97. Platz 4,006 000-3315-00

American Girl 80011140Roman Wimmer 76,08. Platz 8,007 000-6508-94

Chou Chou AD 80230196Christoph Obernauer 80,32. Platz 8,008 000-6129-98

Champs Elysees  2 80650194Carla Elsner 85,46. Platz 8,759 171-0099-00

Quatermen 80230285Josef Zeich 58,80. Platz 12,0010 000-7806-97

Raphaela  3 80150221Walter Nagele 67,18. Platz 12,0011 000-7275-93

Party King CJ 80770139Jennifer Eberl 69,37. Platz 12,0012 000-3545-90

Lennox  2 80011054Robert Haid 69,38. Platz 12,0013 121-0279-93

Cracker Jack 80011109Ramona Plank 70,35. Platz 12,0014 000-4290-98

Cavallino  3 81000077Nina Steinwender 74,52. Platz 12,0015 000-7676-01

Grace 81010003Silvia Dalnodar 83,27. Platz 12,2516 000-8930-99

Like a Power 70050344Carina Erhart 93,21. Platz 14,7517 000-9402-90

Evita 23 80770047Franz Scheurer 63,30. Platz 20,0018 000-6484-99

Icarus 81010003Silvia Dalnodar 89,79. Platz 21,7519 000-1934-92

Gentleman  7 80770179Sarah Schwemberger 87,91. Platz 25,2520 000-8780-99

Carestoso B 80020501Nicole Erler 110,17. Platz 27,0021 000-3029-98

Winnie 131 80910069Felicitas KilgaAusschluß     000-7864-96

Penny  7 80130318Anna RantnerAusschluß     000-7558-96

Dorino 80400076Rudolf BurgerAusschluß     000-3321-91

11Bewerb 2StarterAbteilungLKlasseStandardspringprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Francesca Z 80770070Claudia Wintersteller 70,15. Platz 4,006 000-2990-94

Almost Famous 80400153Valerie Berger 79,53. Platz 8,008 000-5801-00
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Nation
12Bewerb 26StarterAbteilungLMKlasseStandardspringprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Miss Alpine 80160154Maria Berger 66,28. Platz 0,001 161-0428-94

Sweet Kiss 80640006Christoph Nothegger 69,19. Platz 4,002 000-0499-93

Copilot 80230285Josef Zeich 69,85. Platz 4,003 000-3230-96

Franziska 106 80230196Christoph Obernauer 76,05. Platz 4,004 000-6819-94

Lacoste B 80640006Christoph Nothegger 77,87. Platz 4,005 000-6473-94

Flip Flop 80400079Ute Wachs 77,96. Platz 4,006 000-8147-95

Inci Pit Obelix 80011140Roman Wimmer 86,65. Platz 4,757 000-3901-97

Veni Vidi Vici 80400170Catrin Thaler 71,38. Platz 8,008 000-3823-98

Avolon 80400152Siegfried Sperling 73,03. Platz 8,009 000-6421-91

Mr. President  2 80400153Valerie Berger 75,94. Platz 8,0010 000-0149-94

Lerby 80400170Catrin Thaler 82,55. Platz 8,0011 000-6716-93

Grand Chablis 80650194Carla Elsner 73,15. Platz 12,0012 000-7125-97

Champs Elysees  2 80650194Carla Elsner 78,72. Platz 12,0013 171-0099-00

Maverick 69 80640006Christoph Nothegger 71,65. Platz 16,0014 000-3392-96

Le Tamaron 81060029Alfred Karner 73,66. Platz 16,0015 161-0943-96

Calderon  2 80130344Bernhard Kurzthaler 73,91. Platz 16,0016 100-4300-90

Alexa  5 80670007Theresa Widauer 92,91. Platz 18,2517 181-0889-96

Party King CJ 80770139Jennifer Eberl 91,19. Platz 26,0018 000-3545-90

Percy 145 80910040Heinz Busen 64,77. Platz 28,0019 000-9290-96

Four Seasons 80130009Stefan Rantner 103,42. Platz 29,0020 000-2479-95

Icarus 81010003Silvia Dalnodar 88,21. Platz 29,2521 000-1934-92

Nevada  7 80011107Isabella PittlAusschluß     000-0009-95

Francesca Z 80770070Claudia WinterstellerAusschluß     000-2990-94

Rainier 60180257Dietmar JungAusschluß     000-6737-98

Almost Famous 80400153Valerie BergerAusschluß     000-5801-00

Argento  3 80670068Sigurd KleonAusschluß     000-6158-01
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Nation
13Bewerb 21StarterAbteilungA0KlasseEinlaufspringprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Papillon 27 80011140Roman WimmerPositiv     000-7459-99

Brisko 80770164Janine BernroithnerPositiv     000-6280-00

Clovis 80400170Catrin ThalerPositiv     000-0368-02

Grandiosa 80150211Claudia WaldhartPositiv     181-0081-01

Mellema 80011097Brigitte JakubitzkaPositiv     000-3653-94

Sioux  3 73088594Theresia FerstlPositiv     000-6628-99

Tanita 80330116Anna FraidlPositiv     121-0278-96

Uno Rastaire 80400148Katharina AstlPositiv     000-8252-01

Vineyard's Charly Brown 80910176Saskia PfurtschellerPositiv     000-4033-93

Caprice 176 80011166Bettina ScheitNegativ     000-8262-91

Dazibao D'Anjou 80150327Johanna FreudenthalNegativ     000-3401-91

Gismo 11 80160360Michael KlotzNegativ     000-4707-96

Luky Luke 80770146Johanna ZellerNegativ     000-7333-00

Caro Sohn  3 80011202Sabrina PuttingerNegativ     181-0822-94

Falko van Gimli 80130391Johanna ConstantiniNegativ     100-0769-97

Monty  3 80810004Irmgard FischbacherNegativ     000-9203-94

Royal Sun 80400179Yvonne AuerNegativ     000-5302-97

Frederick 80011140Roman WimmerNegativ     000-0196-98

Benetton  2 70050344Carina ErhartNegativ     181-0076-00

Sarhany 80160340Anna GoisNegativ     000-3302-99

Popey Julia SmentekNegativ      GER
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Nation
14Bewerb 9StarterAbteilungAKlasseSpringpferdeprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Carlos 16 80020501Nicole Erler 65,28. Platz 7,801 000-0734-01

Grandiosa 80150211Claudia Waldhart 60,86. Platz 7,002 181-0081-01

Asti Cynzano Sebastian Gerg 66,26. Platz 6,803  ITA
Uno Rastaire 80400148Katharina Astl 63,90. Platz 6,404 000-8252-01

Benetton  2 70050344Carina Erhart 63,50. Platz 5,605 181-0076-00

Frontera  3 70050313Stefan Putz 66,29. Platz 5,306 000-9764-01

Clovis 80400170Catrin Thaler 66,26. Platz 5,107 000-0368-02

Popey Julia Smentek 59,98. Platz 3,508  GER
Albführen'S Gräfin Kassandra Laniado LubaAusschluß      SVK

14Bewerb 1StarterAbteilungAKlasseSpringpferdeprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

BW That's Me 80400153Valerie Berger 70,84. Platz 5,406 000-0218-00
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Nation
15Bewerb 24StarterAbteilungAKlasseStandardspringprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Over the Top 80760066Nadine Dornauer 142,99. Platz 0,001 000-7325-96

Vangelis II 80150290Viktoria Waldhart 146,02. Platz 0,002 000-0067-95

Evita 23 80770047Franz Scheurer 139,89. Platz 8,003 000-6484-99

Mellema 80011097Brigitte Jakubitzka 144,38. Platz 8,004 000-3653-94

Locantus 80590102Viktoria Ceipek 145,02. Platz 8,005 000-8343-00

Merci Cherie 80400142Christina Egger 148,08. Platz 8,006 000-1646-94

Little Laurino 80400172Alina Sporer 147,00. Platz 12,007 100-5183-93

Garibaldi 10 80150311Laura Messner 1. Platz 0,008 000-8875-97

Winnie 131 80910069Felicitas Kilga 62,81. Platz 4,009 000-7864-96

Gavina  2 80160472Lisa Maria Weißgatterer 64,20. Platz 4,0010 000-9729-96

Country Man 80670086Anna-Sophia Reimond 69,63. Platz 4,0011 000-9909-87

Kalistro 80910165Tamara Pfurtscheller 73,24. Platz 4,0012 000-7399-99

American Girl 80011140Roman Wimmer 102,99. Platz 5,5013 000-6508-94

Rene  3 80130318Anna Rantner 67,68. Platz 8,0014 000-8490-98

Caprice 176 80011166Bettina Scheit 69,25. Platz 8,0015 000-8262-91

Pour Plaisir 80400171Sophie Lindner 71,83. Platz 8,0016 000-8402-01

Livington  2 80910017Cornelia Eisendle 87,57. Platz 9,4517 000-7865-95

Well Done  2 80150281Johannes Ganner 67,76. Platz 12,0018 000-6008-89

Levados 80011109Ramona Plank 86,54. Platz 13,5019 000-1044-96

Adrian  5 80020298Rainer Lorenz 121,85. Platz 42,2520 000-1260-93

Royal Sun 80400179Yvonne AuerAusschluß     000-5302-97

Robin 19 80020298Rainer LorenzAusschluß     000-4566-92

Timon  2 81010003Silvia DalnodarAusschluß     000-7898-99

Brisko 80770164Janine BernroithnerAusschluß     000-6280-00
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Nation
16Bewerb 16StarterAbteilungLKlasseStandardspringprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Leandra 82 81000010Pia Eisenbach 1. Platz 0,001 000-4428-95

Trianon du Bois 80400152Siegfried Sperling 1. Platz 0,001 000-2968-91

Lord Liberty  3 80910040Heinz Busen 1. Platz 0,001 000-3315-00

Raphaela  3 80150221Walter Nagele 1. Platz 0,001 000-7275-93

Percy 145 80590102Viktoria Ceipek 63,94. Platz 4,005 000-9290-96

Quatermen 80230285Josef Zeich 66,51. Platz 4,006 000-7806-97

Garibaldi 10 80150311Laura Messner 68,06. Platz 4,007 000-8875-97

Zapperlott CJ 81060029Alfred Karner 77,97. Platz 4,008 000-9372-96

Evita 23 80770047Franz Scheurer 66,66. Platz 8,009 000-6484-99

Rainier 60180257Dietmar Jung 91,37. Platz 10,0010 000-6737-98

Winnie 131 80910069Felicitas Kilga 70,71. Platz 12,0011 000-7864-96

Gavina  2 80160472Lisa Maria Weißgatterer 72,17. Platz 20,0012 000-9729-96

Cracker Jack 80011109Ramona Plank 96,83. Platz 23,2513 000-4290-98

Gentleman  7 80770179Sarah SchwembergerAusschluß     000-8780-99

Cavallino  3 81000077Nina SteinwenderAusschluß     000-7676-01

American Girl 80011140Roman WimmerAusschluß     000-6508-94
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Nation
17Bewerb 11StarterAbteilungLMKlasseStandardspringprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Sweet Kiss 80640006Christoph Nothegger 150,24. Platz 0,001 000-0499-93

Lacoste B 80640006Christoph Nothegger 158,21. Platz 0,002 000-6473-94

Miss Alpine 80160154Maria Berger 150,16. Platz 4,003 161-0428-94

Copilot 80230285Josef Zeich 152,77. Platz 4,004 000-3230-96

Flip Flop 80400079Ute Wachs 154,79. Platz 4,005 000-8147-95

Le Tamaron 81060029Alfred Karner 155,36. Platz 4,006 161-0943-96

Party King CJ 80770139Jennifer Eberl 175,82. Platz 40,007 000-3545-90

Veni Vidi Vici 80400170Catrin Thaler 1Ausschluß     000-3823-98

Franziska 106 80230196Christoph Obernauer 1Ausschluß     000-6819-94

Inci Pit Obelix 80011140Roman Wimmer 1. Platz 0,0010 000-3901-97

Avolon 80400152Siegfried SperlingAusschluß     000-6421-91
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